DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
July, 2024 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
HCPL0534/D
High Speed Transistor
Optocouplers

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Nr./ Option (Note 8) Order Entry Identifier Package Description Packing Method†
HCPL0xxxV V SOIC8 VDE 0884
(approval pending for HCPL0531 &
HCPL0534)
Tube (3000 Units)
HCPL0xxxR2 R2 SOIC8 Tape and Reel (2500 Units)
HCPL0xxxR2V R2V SOIC8 VDE 0884
(approval pending for HCPL0531 &
HCPL0534)
Tape and Reel (2500 Units)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
8. The product orderable part number system listed in this table also applies to the HCPL0453, HCPL0500, HCPL0501, HCPL0531 and
HCPL0534 product.
REFLOW PROFILE
ÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉ
ÉÉÉÉÉÉ